
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,992.37
2024-11-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/28	to	11/3 txn_QmHZNmx -$2.45 $4,989.92
2024-11-04 BEST	VALUE	COPY txn_oyH52mr -$104.87 $4,885.05
2024-11-06 Donation	from	Cliff	Calderwood txn_R2HMxbb $50.00 $4,935.05
2024-11-09 USPS	PO	2442010903 txn_brHOaBe -$10.29 $4,924.76
2024-11-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/4	to	11/10 txn_9KH4ab4 -$3.50 $4,921.26
2024-11-22 Canva txn_LgHGG42 -$30.00 $4,891.26
2024-11-22 Mailchimp txn_V0HZZkP -$20.72 $4,870.54
2024-11-23 Donation	from	Brenda	L	Venice txn_zVH2d8e $25.00 $4,895.54
2024-11-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/18	to	11/24 txn_R2HaaQ2 -$0.06 $4,895.48

WITHDRAWN:	$171.89.	DEPOSITED:	$75.00. $4,895.48

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


